Boys Singles
David Moffitt
Jared Shaner
Noah Hayes
Kyle Drobeck
Zach Heater

Girls Singles
Megan Paul
Alexis Neuer
Kimmi D'Ottavio
Brooke Lundy
Jamie Kulaga

Boys High Qualifying Series:

Jared Shaner
Noah Hayes
David Moffitt

Girls High Qualifying Series:

Megan Paul
Alexis Neuer
Brooke Lundy

Boys High Game:
Jared Shaner
Noah Hayes
Kenneth Flanagan

Girls High Game:
Megan Paul
MiKayla White
Alexis Neuer

Neshaminy
Armstrong
Penn Trafford
Conrad Weiser
Greensburg Salem

Butler
Lewisburg
Avonworth

Norwin
Hazleton

Armstrong
Penn Trafford
Neshaminy

Butler
Lewisburg
Norwin

Armstrong
Penn Trafford
Ambridge

Butler
Butler
Lewisburg

PA State High School Bowling Championships -- Singles Awards

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1617
1383
1376

1337
1292
1276

299
277
277

267
266
258



